Technology Resources
2023 - 2024

Total computers for students use
Open Labs
Restricted Labs
Departmental Labs
Sims Memorial Library

Total number of computer classrooms and labs
Average number of computers per computer lab

Technology Fee Proposals Funded:
Small Projects
Matching Projects
Large Projects

Fund Balance Proposals

1,943
125
564
866
105
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26
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Student & Graduate Technology Assistants
Summer 2023 25 Student Tech Assistants
Fall 2023 55 Student Tech Assistants
Spring 2024 55 Student Tech Assistants

Multimedia equipment provided for students to check out:
digital cameras, digital video cameras, scanners, and professional
quality printers.

All students are eligible to install Ofhice 365 ProPlus at no
additional cost. Students, faculty and staff can take advantage of
free Office 365 ProPlus through a self-sign up process.

Source: Office of Technology
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