Technology Resources 2023 - 2024



Total computers for students use Open Labs Restricted Labs Departmental Labs Sims Memorial Library	1,943 125 564 866 105	Student & Graduate Technology Assistants Summer 2023 25 Student Tech Assistants Fall 2023 55 Student Tech Assistants Spring 2024 55 Student Tech Assistants
Total number of computer classrooms and labs Average number of computers per computer lab	58 26	Multimedia equipment provided for students to check out: digital cameras, digital video cameras, scanners, and professional
Technology Fee Proposals Funded:	20	quality printers.
reemology ree froposais randed.		
Small Projects	20	All students are eligible to install Office 365 ProPlus at no additional cost. Students, faculty and staff can take advantage of
Matching Projects	5	free Office 365 ProPlus through a self-sign up process.
Large Projects	6	
Fund Balance Proposals	4	
		Source: Office of Technology